

1st On A/C Bill

Abstract of Cost

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Repair of road from					
satwariya to majharipa					
Under MR- 3034					
Agency :- Chanda Shahi, Chhawan.					
Sapriya road, Betthch.					
Agreement No. :- 15/20-21					
Date of work order :- 03-3-2020					
Time given to complete the work :- 02-3-21					
Date of Measurement :-					
Details of work done :-					
(1/1) cleaning and grubbing					
road land et al					
Complete job.					

0.384 Hec vide TMB P-1

@ Rs. 494,96.70/Hec = Rs. 19,007 = ∞

(2/3)

Construction of Granular

Sub base by providing

well graded material

etc all complete job.

105.60 m³ vide TMB P-2

@ Rs. 2565.23/m³ = Rs. 2,70,888 = ∞

(3/4)

Providing, laying, spreading

and compaction WBM G-2

Specification etc all

Complete job.

41.906 m³ vide TMB P-2

@ Rs. 4753.42/m³ = Rs. 1,99,197 = ∞

Continuation

Rs. 489,092 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow$ b	4,89,092.26
(4/4) WBM G-3					
Provide layer spreading					
and compacting stone					
aggregates of specific					
sizes to WBM G-3					
specification etc					
all complete job.					
77.606 m ³ vide TMBS P-4					
@ Rs 4347.93/m ³					= Rs 3,37,425 = w
(5/5) Provide & apply					
primer coat etc all					
complete job.					
1045.0925 m ² vide TMBS P-5					
@ Rs 41.79/m ²					= Rs 43,625 = w
(6/6) Provide & apply					
Tack coat etc all comp-					
lete job.					
8327.9275 m ² vide TMBS P-5					
@ Rs 14.17/m ²					= Rs 1,18,007 = w
(7/7) Provide, layer & rolling					
of close graded premix					
surface material of					
20mm thickness etc all					
complete job.					
1055.5485 m ² vide TMBS P-6					
@ Rs 219.60/m ²					= Rs 2,31,798 = w
Continuation					C.O. Rs 13,19,997 = w

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.P. → B13, 19,997 = ∞
(8/8)	Provide & lay semi-				
	dense bituminous con-				
	crete with 100-120 TPH				
	batch type H.M.P etc				
	all complete etc.				
181.80 m ³	vide TMB P-7				
	@ Rs 11034.18/m ³				= Rs 20,06,014 = ∞
(9/9)	Rec M.S grade kilometer				
	local stone of standard				
	design etc all complete etc.				
(ii)	Km stone.				
3 Nos.	vide TMB P-8				
	@ Rs 2482.03 Each				= Rs 7446 = ∞
(iii)	200 m stone.				
8 Nos.	vide TMB P-8				
	@ Rs 652.50 Each				= Rs 5220 = ∞
(10/10)	Painting lines, dashes				
	arrows etc on road.				
	in two coats on old				
	work etc all complete etc.				
19.20 m ²	vide TMB P-8				
	@ Rs 75.96/m ²				= Rs 1458 = ∞
(11/11)	Provide & fix up of				
	retro-reflectorised,				
	cautionary, mandatory				

Continuation C.O. → Rs 34,40,135 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				12. P → B	34,40,35 = w
				and informative	
				Design as per IRC:67	
				etc all complete jobs	
				(i) 600 mm equilateral	
				Triangle.	
				6 Nos. vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 3397.00 Each = Rs	20,382 = w
				(ii) 600 mm Circular	
				2 Nos. vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 3536.00 Each = Rs	7072 = w
				(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular	
				4 Nos. vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 3420.70 Each = Rs	13,683 = w
				(12/12) Brandip RCC M15 grade	
				boundary pillars etc	
				all complete jobs.	
				23 Nos. vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 514.12 Each = Rs	11,825 = w
				(13/13) Brandip new letters &	
				figures of any shade	
				with Synthetic enamel	
				paint etc all comp. jobs	
				506 Nos. vide TMB P-9	
				@ Rs 0.50 / letter = Rs	253 = w
				C.O. → Rs	35,27,057 = w

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\rightarrow 835$	$27,057 = \omega$
(14) 15, 16	Front & back of hot applied thermo- plastic compound 2.5mm thickness etc all complete job.				
384.00 m ²	vide TMB P-8				
	@ Rs 735.40/m ² = Rs 2,82,394 = ω				
(15) 17	Front & back of typical masonry infor- mation sign board as per MORD specifi- cation & damp etc all complete job.				
2 nos.	vide TMB P-9				
	@ Rs 9414.58 Each = Rs 18,829 = ω				
(16) 18	Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in parapet etc all complete job.				
37.44 m ³	vide TMB P-7				
	@ Rs 5548.80/m ³ = Rs 2,07,747 = ω				
(17) 19	Plaster with cm (1:4) etc all complete job.				
262.08 m ²	vide TMB P-7				
	@ Rs 182.90/m ² = Rs 47,934 = ω				
	C.O. $\rightarrow$ Rs 40,83,961 = ω				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. $\rightarrow$ Rs 40,83,961 = ∞
(18/20)					Painting two coats on
					new concrete surface
					etc all complete job
761.28 m ²					vide S.M.B. P-8
					@ Rs 95.64/m ² = Rs 72,809 = ∞
					Total Rs 41,56,770 = ∞
					Add GST @ 12% $\rightarrow$ Rs 4,98,812 = ∞
					Add L.Cess @ 1% $\rightarrow$ 41,568 = ∞
					Total Rs 46,97,150 = ∞
					Less 0.11% as per agree
					amount Rs 5167 = ∞
					Total Rs 46,91,983 = ∞

21/3/2024
JF

22/03/2024
प्रमाणित अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य भवन प्रमंडल, नरकटिया